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Port of Burns Harbor

Vanta Coda, Executive Director

Ports of Indiana - 

   Burns International Harbor

150 W. Market Street - Suite 100
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204
Tel:  317-232-9200
Email: vcoda@portsofindiana.com

Port of Chicago

Erik Varela, Executive Director

Illinois International Port District
3600 E. 95th Street at the Lakefront

Chicago, IL 60617
Tel:  773-646-4400

Email: erikv@iipd.com
Port of Cleveland

Will Friedman, President

Cleveland-Cuyahoga County Port Authority

1100 W 9th Street

Suite 300

Cleveland, OH 44113

Tel:  216-241-8004

Email: William.friedman@portofcleveland.com
Port of Detroit

Mark Schrupp, Executive Director
Detroit/Wayne County Port Authority

130 E. Atwater Street

Detroit, Michigan 48226
Tel:  313-259-5091

Email: mschrupp@portdetroit.com
Port of Duluth

Deb DeLuca, Executive Director

Duluth Seaway Port Authority

2305 W. Superior Street

Duluth, MN 55806
Tel:  218-727-8525

Email: ddeluca@duluthport.com
Port of Erie

Brenda Sandberg, Executive Director

Erie-Western Pennsylvania Port Authority
1 Holland Street

Erie, PA 16507

Tel:  814-455-7557

Email: bsandberg@porterie.org
Port of Green Bay

Dean R. Haen, Director
Brown County Port and Resource Recovery Department
2561 S. Broadway

Green Bay, WI 54304

Tel:  920-492-4950

Email: haen_dr@co.brown.wi.us
Port of Lorain
Tom Brown, Director

Lorain Port Authority

319 Black River Lane

Lorain, OH 44052

Tel:  440-204-2265

Email:  tbrown@lorainportauthority.com

Port of Milwaukee

Adam Schlicht, Director
Port Milwaukee
2323 S. Lincoln Memorial Drive

Milwaukee, WI 53207

Tel:  414-286-8130

Email: adam.schlicht@milwaukee.gov
Port of Monroe

Paul LaMarre, Port Director

Port of Monroe

P.O. Box 585

Monroe, MI 48161-0585

Tel:  734-241-6480

Email: plamarre@portofmonroe.com
Port of Muskegon

Mr. Mark Eisenbarth, Administrator
Muskegon County
990 Terrace Street
Muskegon, Michigan 49442
Tel:  231-724-6520
Email:   EisenbarthMa@co.muskegon.mi.us
Port of Oswego

Bill Scriber, Executive Director

Port of Oswego Authority
1 East Second Street

Oswego, NY  13126

Tel:  315-343-4503

Email: wscriber@portoswego.com
Port of Superior

Jason Serck

Board of Harbor Commissioners

City of Superior

1316 North 14th Street, Suite 210
Superior, WI 54880

Tel:  715-395-7335
Email: serckj@ci.superior.wi.us
Port of Toledo

Thomas Winston, Executive Director

Toledo-Lucas County Port Authority

One Maritime Plaza

Toledo, OH 43604-1866

Tel:  419-243-8251

Email:  twinston@toledoport.org
